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Wettkampf-Nr. 12

50m Kraul-Beinbewegung Manner
Nr. Name

Bruno Unger

Kurt Berger

Theo GleiBBner

Elias Lutonsky

Nevio Oertel

Lasse Reichel

IR .

Liste der Meldungen

2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016

Verein

ST Erzgebirge

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

ME-Zeit
1:04.09
1:26.70
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